
 GS Team Points Slalom Team PointTotal Team Points Team Place
TC Central 22 29 51 1
Marquette 46 38 84 2
GR Forest Hills Northern 52 55.5 107.5 3
TC West 52 63.5 115.5 4
Grand Haven 81 78 159 5
Rockford 161 84 245 6
Okemos 138 117 255 7
Mattawan 140 147 287 8
Plainwell 172 138 310 9
Portage Central 159 159 318 10
Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 206 175 381 11
Saginaw Heritage 245 252 497 12

 GS Team Points Slalom Team PointTotal Team Points Team Place
TC West 31 14 45 1
TC Central 50.5 35 85.5 2
GR Forest Hills Northern 53 60 113 3
Marquette 64 67 131 4
Grand Haven 115 90 205 5
Saginaw Heritage 92.5 132 224.5 6
Rockford 157 123 280 7
Okemos 173 113 286 8
Mattawan 167 149 316 9
Portage Central 151 211 362 10
Hudsonville 197 208 405 11
Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 217 211 428 12
Plainwell 236 240 476 13

MHSAA Division 1 Region 1 Team Total Points
Crystal Mountain Resort February 10th, 2021

Women's Team Points

Men's Team Points



Crystal Mountain Resort

MHSAA Division 1 Region 1 Women's GS 2/10/2021

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

1 538 FHNE Holly Grzelak     22.25     3     20.32     1     42.57     1

2 516 TCC Elle Craven     22.15     2     20.75     2     42.90     2

3 513 MQT Anna Grzelak     22.29     5     20.97     3     43.26     3

4 535 TCW Charlie Schulz     22.07     1     21.24     4     43.31     4

5 506 TCC Sarah Beattie     22.27     4     21.48     8     43.75     5

6 544 TCC Maddy Cox     22.80     7     21.40     6     44.20     6

7 559 MQT Maddy Stern     22.79     6     21.42     7     44.21     7

8 521 TCW Lila Warren     22.85     8     21.48     8     44.33     8

9 530 TCC Lily Kuberski     22.92     9     21.67    12     44.59     9

10 563 TCC Pearl Hale     23.20    14     21.71    15     44.91    10

11 529 MQT Ada Bernard     23.11    12     21.90    17     45.01    11

12 536 GHBR Eden Nykamp     23.13    13     21.96    18     45.09    12

13 525 OKMS Sarra Guggemos     23.01    11     22.24    20     45.25    13

14 524 PLAIN Lucy VanDemark     23.76    17     21.69    13     45.45    14

15 542 FHNE Miranda Smith     23.00    10     22.47    23     45.47    15

16 561 FHNE Jaycee O'Neill     23.87    18     21.69    13     45.56    16

17 573 TCC Avery Sill     23.53    15     22.14    19     45.67    17

18 505 GHBR Lily Riehl     24.04    21     22.27    21     46.31    18

19 502 TCW Josie Warren     23.93    19     22.47    23     46.40    19

20 567 FHNE Kayley Porter     23.98    20     22.45    22     46.43    20

21 547 TCW Ellie Gruber     24.06    22     22.67    27     46.73    21

22 515 FHNE Brooke Miller     25.15    38     21.62    11     46.77    22

23 507 OKMS Maya Bubolz     25.78    45     21.28     5     47.06    23

24 546 GHBR Sydney Plath     23.75    16     23.36    37     47.11    24

25 550 MQT Zoey Brian     24.63    30     22.60    26     47.23    25

26 528 MATT Anna Roethlisberger     24.75    32     22.50    25     47.25    26

27 526 GHBR Kate Kendall     24.14    23     23.14    31     47.28    27

28 576 TCW Jamie Cronk     24.17    24     23.24    33     47.41    28

29 574 MQT Lexi Hammerstrom     24.19    25     23.24    33     47.43    29

30 520 KZU Addy Todd     24.23    26     23.36    37     47.59    30

31 539 MATT Lily Ross     24.56    28     23.26    35     47.82    31

32 517 PTG Abigail Liddell     24.89    35     22.95    30     47.84    32

33 564 GHBR Calaire Kendall     24.76    33     23.16    32     47.92    33

34 569 TCW Lola Hinsenkamp     25.35    39     22.67    27     48.02    34

35 509 FHNE Marin Alexander     24.53    27     23.57    40     48.10    35

36 533 PTG Emma Grile     25.62    41     22.79    29     48.41    36

37 501 ROCK Maurah Gorney     24.79    34     23.68    41     48.47    37

38 558 MATT Kate Cudney     24.65    31     23.97    43     48.62    38

39 532 ROCK Bridgett Gorney     25.08    37     23.70    42     48.78    39

40 570 GHBR Carly Wagasky     25.74    44     23.33    36     49.07    40
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Crystal Mountain Resort

MHSAA Division 1 Region 1 Women's GS 2/10/2021

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

41 565 ROCK Riley Peterson     25.65    43     23.55    39     49.20    41

42 508 PTG Liana Strader     24.95    36     24.38    48     49.33    42

43 531 PLAIN Madison Nagel     25.64    42     23.97    43     49.61    43

44 527 ROCK Parker Wilson     27.78    53     21.84    16     49.62    44

45 551 MATT Elle Watts     25.60    40     24.32    46     49.92    45

46 514 KZU Riley Hough     26.08    47     24.16    45     50.24    46

47 548 ROCK Vivian Olson     26.00    46     24.34    47     50.34    47

48 537 OKMS Gabby Ronan     26.52    48     25.30    50     51.82    48

49 554 PTG Megan Backer     27.57    52     25.26    49     52.83    49

50 566 MATT Allie Cudney     27.33    50     26.15    52     53.48    50

51 572 PTG Raya Baistain     27.99    54     25.60    51     53.59    51

52 518 MQT Ella Jones     32.32    61     21.49    10     53.81    52

53 575 MATT Gabby Riddle     26.84    49     26.99    54     53.83    53

54 555 OKMS Stephanie Ronan     27.46    51     26.41    53     53.87    54

55 571 OKMS Erin Ruster     28.63    56     27.69    55     56.32    55

56 503 SAG Katie Sullivan     29.29    57     27.86    57     57.15    56

57 560 PLAIN Whitney Johnson     29.86    58     27.80    56     57.66    57

58 511 PLAIN Abigail Warnez     30.00    59     28.13    58     58.13    58

59 552 PLAIN Karley Way     30.02    60     28.24    59     58.26    59

60 577 PLAIN Ella Way     33.34    62     31.34    60   1:04.68    60

61 534 KZU Annabelle Velten     34.22    63     32.74    61   1:06.96    61

62 540 SAG Jenna Burr     36.56    64     35.80    62   1:12.36    62

63 519 SAG Madison Copus     28.18    55     49.73    64   1:17.91    63

64 545 SAG Emma Adelman     48.50    66     44.94    63   1:33.44    64

65 553 ROCK Amanda Skarda     24.58    29         DNF

66 549 KZU Ella Rathbun     38.49    65         DSQ

67 541 PTG Olivia Jenensius         DNF

68 543 OKMS Holly Pouls         DNF
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MI Team Scoring  2/10/2021 Page 1

MHSAA Division 1 Region 1 Women's GS
Crystal Mountain Resort

Current Class :

Team : TCC   Total Points : 22.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
516 Elle Craven 22.15 (2)    20.75 (2)    42.90 (2)    2    *
506 Sarah Beattie 22.27 (4)    21.48 (8)    43.75 (5)    5    *
544 Maddy Cox 22.80 (7)    21.40 (6)    44.20 (6)    6    *
530 Lily Kuberski 22.92 (9)    21.67 (12    44.59 (9)    9    *
563 Pearl Hale 23.20 (14    21.71 (15    44.91 (10)  10
573 Avery Sill 23.53 (15    22.14 (19    45.67 (17)  17

Team : MQT   Total Points : 46.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
513 Anna Grzelak 22.29 (5)    20.97 (3)    43.26 (3)    3    *
559 Maddy Stern 22.79 (6)    21.42 (7)    44.21 (7)    7    *
529 Ada Bernard 23.11 (12    21.90 (17    45.01 (11)  11    *
550 Zoey Brian 24.63 (30    22.60 (26    47.23 (25)  25    *
574 Lexi Hammerstrom      24.19 (25    23.24 (33    47.43 (29)  29
518 Ella Jones 32.32 (61    21.49 (10    53.81 (52)  52

Team : FHNE   Total Points : 52.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
538 Holly Grzelak 22.25 (3)    20.32 (1)    42.57 (1)    1    *
542 Miranda Smith 23.00 (10    22.47 (23    45.47 (15)  15    *
561 Jaycee O'Neill 23.87 (18    21.69 (13    45.56 (16)  16    *
567 Kayley Porter 23.98 (20    22.45 (22    46.43 (20)  20    *
515 Brooke Miller 25.15 (38    21.62 (11    46.77 (22)  22
509 Marin Alexander 24.53 (27    23.57 (40    48.10 (35)  35

Team : TCW   Total Points : 52.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
535 Charlie Schulz 22.07 (1)    21.24 (4)    43.31 (4)    4    *
521 Lila Warren 22.85 (8)    21.48 (8)    44.33 (8)    8    *
502 Josie Warren 23.93 (19    22.47 (23    46.40 (19)  19    *
547 Ellie Gruber 24.06 (22    22.67 (27    46.73 (21)  21    *
576 Jamie Cronk 24.17 (24    23.24 (33    47.41 (28)  28
569 Lola Hinsenkamp 25.35 (39    22.67 (27    48.02 (34)  34



536 Eden Nykamp 23.13 (13    21.96 (18    45.09 (12)  12    *
505 Lily Riehl 24.04 (21    22.27 (21    46.31 (18)  18    *
546 Sydney Plath 23.75 (16    23.36 (37    47.11 (24)  24    *
526 Kate Kendall 24.14 (23    23.14 (31    47.28 (27)  27    *
564 Calaire Kendall 24.76 (33    23.16 (32    47.92 (33)  33

570 Carly Wagasky 25.74 (44    23.33 (36    49.07 (40)  40

Team : OKMS   Total Points : 138.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
525 Sarra Guggemos 23.01 (11    22.24 (20    45.25 (13)  13    *
507 Maya Bubolz 25.78 (45    21.28 (5)    47.06 (23)  23    *
537 Gabby Ronan 26.52 (48    25.30 (50    51.82 (48)  48    *
555 Stephanie Ronan 27.46 (51    26.41 (53    53.87 (54)  54    *
571 Erin Ruster 28.63 (56    27.69 (55    56.32 (55)  55
543 Holly Pouls DNF 69

Team : MATT   Total Points : 140.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
528 Anna Roethlisberge    24.75 (32    22.50 (25    47.25 (26)  26    *
539 Lily Ross 24.56 (28    23.26 (35    47.82 (31)  31    *
558 Kate Cudney 24.65 (31    23.97 (43    48.62 (38)  38    *
551 Elle Watts 25.60 (40    24.32 (46    49.92 (45)  45    *
566 Allie Cudney 27.33 (50    26.15 (52    53.48 (50)  50
575 Gabby Riddle 26.84 (49    26.99 (54    53.83 (53)  53

Team : PTG   Total Points : 159.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
517 Abigail Liddell 24.89 (35    22.95 (30    47.84 (32)  32    *
533 Emma Grile 25.62 (41    22.79 (29    48.41 (36)  36    *
508 Liana Strader 24.95 (36    24.38 (48    49.33 (42)  42    *
554 Megan Backer 27.57 (52    25.26 (49    52.83 (49)  49    *
572 Raya Baistain 27.99 (54    25.60 (51    53.59 (51)  51

541 Olivia Jenensius DNF 69

Team : ROCK   Total Points : 161.0
Bib  Class     Name

   Rank : 9th
Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used

__________________________________________________________________________________
501 24.79 (34    23.68 (41    48.47 (37)  37    *

25.08 (37    23.70 (42    48.78 (39)  39    *
25.65 (43    23.55 (39    49.20 (41)  41    *
27.78 (53    21.84 (16    49.62 (44)  44    *
26.00 (46    24.34 (47    50.34 (47)  47

532
565
527
548
553

Maurah Gorney
Bridgett Gorney
Riley Peterson
Parker Wilson
Vivian Olson
Amanda Skarda 24.58 (29 DNF 69

Team : GHBR   Total Points : 81.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________



Team : PLAIN   Total Points : 172.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
524 Lucy VanDemark 23.76 (17    21.69 (13    45.45 (14)  14    *
531 Madison Nagel 25.64 (42    23.97 (43    49.61 (43)  43    *
560 Whitney Johnson 29.86 (58    27.80 (56    57.66 (57)  57    *
511 Abigail Warnez 30.00 (59    28.13 (58    58.13 (58)  58    *
552 Karley Way 30.02 (60    28.24 (59    58.26 (59)  59
577 Ella Way 33.34 (62    31.34 (60  1:04.68 (60)  60

Team : KZU   Total Points : 206.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
520 Addy Todd 24.23 (26    23.36 (37    47.59 (30)  30    *
514 Riley Hough 26.08 (47    24.16 (45    50.24 (46)  46    *
534 Annabelle Velten      34.22 (63    32.74 (61  1:06.96 (61)  61    *
549 Ella Rathbun 38.49 (65 DSQ 69    *

Team : SAG   Total Points : 245.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
503 Katie Sullivan 29.29 (57    27.86 (57    57.15 (56)  56    *
540 Jenna Burr 36.56 (64    35.80 (62  1:12.36 (62)  62    *

519 28.18 (55 *
545

Madison Copus
Emma Adelman 48.50 (66

    49.73 (64  1:17.91 (63)  63    
    44.94 (63  1:33.44 (64)  64    *



Crystal Mountain Resort

MHSAA Division 1 Region 1 Men's GS 2/10/2021

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

1 119 TCW Aiden Lewandowski     19.59     2     18.46     1     38.05     1

2 116 MQT Hayden Kauppila     19.53     1     18.80     2     38.33     2

3 128 FHNE JD Amann     20.12     5     19.16     3     39.28     3

4 113 MQT Logan Audette     20.03     4     19.39     4     39.42     4

5 120 PTG Daniel Grile     20.18     6     19.48     6     39.66     5

6 129 SAG Avery Kuenny     19.96     3     19.83     8     39.79     6

7 141 FHNE Will Hallas     20.62    11     19.46     5     40.08     7

8 117 TCC Gus Dutmers     20.36     7     19.90    10     40.26     8

9 162 TCW Andy Hill     20.60    10     19.67     7     40.27     9

10 151 TCW Luke Wiersema     20.40     8     19.94    11     40.34    10

11 137 TCW Remy Schulz     20.87    14     19.84     9     40.71    11

12 156 TCC Michael Booher     20.95    16     19.95    12     40.90    12

13 176 TCW Ben Schramski     21.02    18     19.95    12     40.97    13

14 104 TCC Max Werner     20.75    13     20.22    19     40.97    13

15 101 OKMS Michael Benivegna     20.98    17     20.09    14     41.07    15

16 112 TCW Ben Lober     21.26    22     20.16    16     41.42    16

17 140 TCC Austin Sill     20.94    15     20.50    22     41.44    17

18 166 TCC Drew Humphrey     21.27    23     20.21    17     41.48    18

19 179 TCC Will Russell     21.37    25     20.21    17     41.58    19

20 125 GHBR Duncan Elmer     21.11    20     20.47    20     41.58    19

21 174 FHNE Ian Roy     21.45    29     20.15    15     41.60    21

22 111 FHNE Sam Streng     21.48    30     20.47    20     41.95    22

23 160 FHNE Ben Rowland     21.16    21     20.83    23     41.99    23

24 103 SAG Nick Brown     21.04    19     21.11    28     42.15    24

25 138 GHBR Sam Vanderkolk     21.43    28     20.87    24     42.30    25

26 139 SAG Steven Maurer     21.38    27     20.92    26     42.30    25

27 106 ROCK Ian Henschell     21.37    25     21.16    31     42.53    27

28 164 MQT Tucker Close     21.83    31     20.90    25     42.73    28

29 122 ROCK Ryder Amesbury     21.28    24     21.47    33     42.75    29

30 131 MQT Lloyd O'Connor     21.91    32     21.12    29     43.03    30

31 108 PTG Will Schuflit     22.02    33     21.13    30     43.15    31

32 153 MQT Cole Johnson     22.23    34     21.27    32     43.50    32

33 126 HUD Treyton Harrell     22.23    34     21.51    34     43.74    33

34 110 GHBR Will Bremer     22.65    38     21.10    27     43.75    34

35 163 MATT Liam Fisk     22.36    36     21.69    36     44.05    35

36 143 GHBR John Bandstra     22.75    39     21.80    38     44.55    36

37 149 SAG Logan Boardman     22.64    37     21.99    41     44.63    37

38 180 SAG Reece Kenny     22.86    40     21.85    39     44.71    38

39 130 PLAIN Liam Troutner     23.00    41     22.00    42     45.00    39

40 135 MATT Brady Weller     23.05    42     21.97    40     45.02    40
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Crystal Mountain Resort

MHSAA Division 1 Region 1 Men's GS 2/10/2021

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

41 154 KZU Daniel Isacksen     23.07    44     22.26    44     45.33    41

42 175 MQT Benjamin Kirk     23.05    42     22.46    45     45.51    42

43 148 MATT Thomas Rudnick     23.50    47     22.02    43     45.52    43

44 123 KZU Daniel Ewing     23.08    45     22.87    47     45.95    44

45 169 SAG Ben Freigang     24.63    57     21.51    34     46.14    45

46 159 GHBR Robert Greene     23.53    49     22.92    48     46.45    46

47 147 OKMS Damian Davidson     23.36    46     23.16    50     46.52    47

48 136 HUD Karis Gillespie     23.59    51     23.06    49     46.65    48

49 114 MATT Sam Hoffman     23.50    47     23.48    51     46.98    49

50 167 ROCK Jacob Walsh     24.32    55     22.72    46     47.04    50

51 172 ROCK Nic Molchan     23.81    52     23.73    52     47.54    51

52 144 ROCK Will Male     23.94    53     23.89    53     47.83    52

53 132 OKMS Daniel Ried     24.04    54     23.99    55     48.03    53

54 185 GHBR Roman Smith     24.82    58     23.90    54     48.72    54

55 173 HUD Joey Fogt     24.41    56     24.40    58     48.81    55

56 142 PTG Sam VanWinkle     24.82    58     24.11    56     48.93    56

57 102 KZU Andrew Stoll     25.13    60     24.22    57     49.35    57

58 177 OKMS Carter Kelly     25.69    61     25.01    59     50.70    58

59 170 PTG Eric Fernandez     26.34    63     25.88    60     52.22    59

60 107 PLAIN Travis Barton     26.38    64     26.38    61     52.76    60

61 150 HUD Ben Bolhuis     27.71    66     27.12    62     54.83    61

62 145 PLAIN Sam Bacon     28.92    67     27.72    63     56.64    62

63 157 HUD Matthew Kunzi     29.57    68     29.08    64     58.65    63

64 152 FHNE Luke Nault     20.68    12     38.08    65     58.76    64

65 171 MATT Aidan Crotty     23.56    50     49.12    66   1:12.68    65

66 127 MATT Zach Sylvester     59.33    69     21.69    36   1:21.02    66

67 124 OKMS Mitchell Forsberg     20.57     9         DNF                      

68 133 KZU Duncan Sheele     25.97    62         DNF                      

69 146 PTG Connor Sullivan     26.86    65         DNF                      

70 105 HUD Dylan Boak         DNF                                      

71 118 PLAIN Dillon Vlietstra         DNF                                      

72 134 ROCK Will Carlson         DNF                                      

73 165 PTG Zach Franz         DNF                                      

74 161 OKMS Joey Pricco         DNF                                      
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MI Team Scoring  2/10/2021 Page 1

MHSAA Division 1 Region 1 Men's GS
Crystal Mountain Resort

Current Class :

Team : TCW   Total Points : 31.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
119 Aiden Lewandowski     19.59 (2)    18.46 (1)    38.05 (1)    1    *
162 Andy Hill 20.60 (10    19.67 (7)    40.27 (9)    9    *
151 Luke Wiersema 20.40 (8)    19.94 (11    40.34 (10)  10    *
137 Remy Schulz 20.87 (14    19.84 (9)    40.71 (11)  11    *
176 Ben Schramski 21.02 (18    19.95 (12    40.97 (13)13.5
112 Ben Lober 21.26 (22    20.16 (16    41.42 (16)  16

Team : TCC   Total Points : 50.5   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
117 Gus Dutmers 20.36 (7)    19.90 (10    40.26 (8)    8    *
156 Michael Booher 20.95 (16    19.95 (12    40.90 (12)  12    *
104 Max Werner 20.75 (13    20.22 (19    40.97 (13)13.5    *
140 Austin Sill 20.94 (15    20.50 (22    41.44 (17)  17    *
166 Drew Humphrey 21.27 (23    20.21 (17    41.48 (18)  18
179 Will Russell 21.37 (25    20.21 (17    41.58 (19)19.5

Team : FHNE   Total Points : 53.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
128 JD Amann 20.12 (5)    19.16 (3)    39.28 (3)    3    *
141 Will Hallas 20.62 (11    19.46 (5)    40.08 (7)    7    *
174 Ian Roy 21.45 (29    20.15 (15    41.60 (21)  21    *
111 Sam Streng 21.48 (30    20.47 (20    41.95 (22)  22    *
160 Ben Rowland 21.16 (21    20.83 (23    41.99 (23)  23
152 Luke Nault 20.68 (12    38.08 (65    58.76 (64)  64

Team : MQT   Total Points : 64.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
116 Hayden Kauppila 19.53 (1)    18.80 (2)    38.33 (2)    2    *
113 Logan Audette 20.03 (4)    19.39 (4)    39.42 (4)    4    *
164 Tucker Close 21.83 (31    20.90 (25    42.73 (28)  28    *
131 Lloyd O'Connor 21.91 (32    21.12 (29    43.03 (30)  30    *
153 Cole Johnson 22.23 (34    21.27 (32    43.50 (32)  32
175 Benjamin Kirk 23.05 (42    22.46 (45    45.51 (42)  42



129 Avery Kuenny 19.96 (3)    19.83 (8)    39.79 (6)    6    *
103 Nick Brown 21.04 (19    21.11 (28    42.15 (24)  24    *
139 Steven Maurer 21.38 (27    20.92 (26    42.30 (25)25.5    *
149 Logan Boardman 22.64 (37    21.99 (41    44.63 (37)  37    *
180 Reece Kenny 22.86 (40    21.85 (39    44.71 (38)  38

169 Ben Freigang 24.63 (57    21.51 (34    46.14 (45)  45

Team : GHBR   Total Points : 115.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
125 Duncan Elmer 21.11 (20    20.47 (20    41.58 (19)19.5    *
138 Sam Vanderkolk 21.43 (28    20.87 (24    42.30 (25)25.5    *
110 Will Bremer 22.65 (38    21.10 (27    43.75 (34)  34    *
143 John Bandstra 22.75 (39    21.80 (38    44.55 (36)  36    *
159 Robert Greene 23.53 (49    22.92 (48    46.45 (46)  46
185 Roman Smith 24.82 (58    23.90 (54    48.72 (54)  54

Team : PTG   Total Points : 151.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
120 Daniel Grile 20.18 (6)    19.48 (6)    39.66 (5)    5    *
108 Will Schuflit 22.02 (33    21.13 (30    43.15 (31)  31    *
142 Sam VanWinkle 24.82 (58    24.11 (56    48.93 (56)  56    *
170 Eric Fernandez 26.34 (63    25.88 (60    52.22 (59)  59    *
146 Connor Sullivan 26.86 (65 DNF 75
165 Zach Franz DNF 75

Team : ROCK   Total Points : 157.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
106 Ian Henschell 21.37 (25    21.16 (31    42.53 (27)  27    *
122 Ryder Amesbury 21.28 (24    21.47 (33    42.75 (29)  29    *
167 Jacob Walsh 24.32 (55    22.72 (46    47.04 (50)  50    *
172 Nic Molchan 23.81 (52    23.73 (52    47.54 (51)  51    *
144 Will Male 23.94 (53    23.89 (53    47.83 (52)  52

Team : SAG   Total Points : 92.5   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________

134 Will Carlson DNF 75

Team : MATT   Total Points : 167.0
Bib  Class     Name

   Rank : 9th
Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used

__________________________________________________________________________________
163 22.36 (36    21.69 (36    44.05 (35)  35    *

23.05 (42    21.97 (40    45.02 (40)  40    *
23.50 (47    22.02 (43    45.52 (43)  43    *
23.50 (47    23.48 (51    46.98 (49)  49    *
23.56 (50    49.12 (66  1:12.68 (65)  65

135
148
114
171
127

Liam Fisk
Brady Weller
Thomas Rudnick
Sam Hoffman
Aidan Crotty
Zach Sylvester 59.33 (69    21.69 (36  1:21.02 (66)  66



Team : OKMS   Total Points : 173.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
101 Michael Benivegna     20.98 (17    20.09 (14    41.07 (15)  15    *
147 Damian Davidson 23.36 (46    23.16 (50    46.52 (47)  47    *
132 Daniel Ried 24.04 (54    23.99 (55    48.03 (53)  53    *
177 Carter Kelly 25.69 (61    25.01 (59    50.70 (58)  58    *
124 Mitchell Forsberg     20.57 (9) DNF 75
161 Joey Pricco DNF 75

Team : HUD   Total Points : 197.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
126 Treyton Harrell 22.23 (34    21.51 (34    43.74 (33)  33    *
136 Karis Gillespie 23.59 (51    23.06 (49    46.65 (48)  48    *
173 Joey Fogt 24.41 (56    24.40 (58    48.81 (55)  55    *
150 Ben Bolhuis 27.71 (66    27.12 (62    54.83 (61)  61    *
157 Matthew Kunzi 29.57 (68    29.08 (64    58.65 (63)  63
105 Dylan Boak DNF 75

Team : KZU   Total Points : 217.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________

154 23.07 (44    22.26 (44 *
123 23.08 (45    22.87 (47 *
102 25.13 (60    24.22 (57 *
133

Daniel Isacksen
Daniel Ewing
Andrew Stoll
Duncan Sheele 25.97 (62 DNF

    45.33 (41)  41    
    45.95 (44)  44    
    49.35 (57)  57    

75    *

Team : PLAIN   
Bib  Class     

Total Points : 236.0   
Name

Rank : 13th
Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used

__________________________________________________________________________________
23.00 (41    22.00 (42     *
26.38 (64    26.38 (61     *
28.92 (67    27.72 (63     *

130
107
145
118

Liam Troutner
Travis Barton
Sam Bacon
Dillon Vlietstra DNF

45.00 (39)  39    
52.76 (60)  60    
56.64 (62)  62    

75    *



Crystal Mountain Resort

MHSAA Division 1 Region 1 Women's Slalom 2/10/2021

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

1 513 MQT Anna Grzelak     31.55     2     26.26     1     57.81     1

2 525 OKMS Sarra Guggemos     31.41     1     27.10     4     58.51     2

3 506 TCC Sarah Beattie     33.04     4     26.96     3   1:00.00     3

4 530 TCC Lily Kuberski     32.67     3     28.23     9   1:00.90     4

5 521 TCW Lila Warren     33.62     5     27.66     6   1:01.28     5

6 561 FHNE Jayce O'Neill     34.04     6     28.52    12   1:02.56     6

7 559 MQT Maddy Stern     34.70     8     28.30    10   1:03.00     7

8 563 TCC Pearl Hale     34.08     7     28.96    14   1:03.04     8

9 536 GHBR Eden Nykamp     35.01    10     28.04     7   1:03.05     9

10 542 FHNE Miranda Smith     35.77    16     28.65    13   1:04.42    10

11 527 ROCK Parker Wilson     36.09    18     28.49    11   1:04.58    11

12 547 TCW Ellie Gruber     35.46    13     29.26    18   1:04.72    12

13 550 MQT Zoey Brian     34.88     9     30.16    23   1:05.04    13

14 573 TCC Avery Sill     35.52    15     29.92    21   1:05.44    14

15 564 GHBR Calaire Kendall     36.72    22     29.12    16   1:05.84    15

16 524 PLAIN Lucy VanDemark     36.42    19     29.47    19   1:05.89    16

17 574 MQT Lexi Hammerstrom     36.83    25     29.16    17   1:05.99    17

18 515 FHNE Brooke Miller     36.42    19     30.00    22   1:06.42    18

19 502 TCW Josie Warren     36.08    17     30.34    24   1:06.42    18

20 505 GHBR Lily Riehl     36.73    23     29.76    20   1:06.49    20

21 509 FHNE Marin Alexander     35.50    14     31.41    32   1:06.91    21

22 532 ROCK Bridgett Gorney     36.78    24     30.39    25   1:07.17    22

23 528 MATT Anna Roethlisberger     35.41    12     31.97    35   1:07.38    23

24 501 ROCK Maurah Gorney     36.51    21     31.19    30   1:07.70    24

25 520 KZU Addy Todd     37.05    26     30.92    27   1:07.97    25

26 567 FHNE Kayley Porter     37.81    27     30.39    25   1:08.20    26

27 565 ROCK Riley Peterson     38.31    30     30.98    28   1:09.29    27

28 569 TCW Lola Hinsenkamp     38.24    28     31.16    29   1:09.40    28

29 531 PLAIN Madison Nagel     38.67    31     31.39    31   1:10.06    29

30 548 ROCK Vivian Olson     38.88    32     31.74    33   1:10.62    30

31 537 OKMS Gabby Roban     39.21    34     31.75    34   1:10.96    31

32 517 PTG Abigail Liddell     38.30    29     32.68    41   1:10.98    32

33 533 PTG Emma Grile     39.56    35     32.01    36   1:11.57    33

34 570 GHBR Carly Wagasky     39.14    33     33.24    42   1:12.38    34

35 551 MATT Elle Watts     40.33    36     32.48    37   1:12.81    35

36 556 TCW Mackenzie Cronk     40.39    37     32.58    38   1:12.97    36

37 516 TCC Elle Craven     46.33    41     26.91     2   1:13.24    37

38 541 PTG Olivia Jenensius     41.79    38     32.66    40   1:14.45    38

39 514 KZU Riley Hough     46.38    42     32.63    39   1:19.01    39

40 529 MQT Ada Bernard     51.67    49     27.53     5   1:19.20    40
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Crystal Mountain Resort

MHSAA Division 1 Region 1 Women's Slalom 2/10/2021

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

41 543 OKMS Holly Pouls     44.07    40     35.82    46   1:19.89    41

42 518 MQT Ella Jones     56.30    54     28.12     8   1:24.42    42

43 507 OKMS Maya Bubolz     55.71    52     29.01    15   1:24.72    43

44 558 MATT Kate Cudney     52.38    51     33.90    43   1:26.28    44

45 504 MATT Zoe Askey     49.68    46     37.11    47   1:26.79    45

46 552 PLAIN Karley Way     48.16    44     39.24    48   1:27.40    46

47 511 PLAIN Abigail Warnez     49.15    45     39.59    49   1:28.74    47

48 568 PLAIN Anna Davis     47.82    43     41.00    50   1:28.82    48

49 544 TCC Maddy Cox     35.32    11     55.15    56   1:30.47    49

50 560 PLAIN Whitney Johnson     50.11    47     43.58    52   1:33.69    50

51 555 OKMS Stephanie Ronan     52.17    50     42.98    51   1:35.15    51

52 571 OKMS Erin Ruster     51.61    48     43.69    53   1:35.30    52

53 566 MATT Allie Cudney   1:05.71    58     35.67    45   1:41.38    53

54 534 KZU Annabelle Velten     58.77    56     46.73    54   1:45.50    54

55 540 SAG Jenna Burr     57.17    55     53.23    55   1:50.40    55

56 508 PTG Liana Strader   1:20.26    60     34.12    44   1:54.38    56

57 549 KZU Ella Rathbun   1:03.24    57     56.59    57   1:59.83    57

58 554 PTG Megan Backer     43.57    39   1:21.78    59   2:05.35    58

59 545 SAG Emma Adelman   1:13.72    59   1:02.05    58   2:15.77    59

60 538 FHNE Holly Grzelak     55.86    53         DNF

61 553 ROCK Amanda Skarda         DNF

62 539 MATT Lily Ross         DNF

63 572 PTG Raya Baistain         DNF

64 535 TCW Charlie Schulz         DSQ

65 526 GHBR Kate Kendall         DSQ

66 546 GHBR Sydney Plath         DSQ

67 503 SAG Katie Sullivan         DSQ

68 519 SAG Madison Copus         DSQ
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MI Team Scoring  2/10/2021 Page 1

MHSAA Division 1 Region 1 Women's Slalom
Crystal Mountain Resort

Current Class :

Team : TCC   Total Points : 29.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
506 Sarah Beattie 33.04 (4)    26.96 (3)  1:00.00 (3)    3    *
530 Lily Kuberski 32.67 (3)    28.23 (9)  1:00.90 (4)    4    *
563 Pearl Hale 34.08 (7)    28.96 (14  1:03.04 (8)    8    *
573 Avery Sill 35.52 (15    29.92 (21  1:05.44 (14)  14    *
516 Elle Craven 46.33 (41    26.91 (2)  1:13.24 (37)  37
544 Maddy Cox 35.32 (11    55.15 (56  1:30.47 (49)  49

Team : MQT   Total Points : 38.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
513 Anna Grzelak 31.55 (2)    26.26 (1)    57.81 (1)    1    *
559 Maddy Stern 34.70 (8)    28.30 (10  1:03.00 (7)    7    *
550 Zoey Brian 34.88 (9)    30.16 (23  1:05.04 (13)  13    *
574 Lexi Hammerstrom      36.83 (25    29.16 (17  1:05.99 (17)  17    *
529 Ada Bernard 51.67 (49    27.53 (5)  1:19.20 (40)  40
518 Ella Jones 56.30 (54    28.12 (8)  1:24.42 (42)  42

Team : FHNE   Total Points : 55.5   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
561 Jayce O'Neill 34.04 (6)    28.52 (12  1:02.56 (6)    6    *
542 Miranda Smith 35.77 (16    28.65 (13  1:04.42 (10)  10    *
515 Brooke Miller 36.42 (19    30.00 (22  1:06.42 (18)18.5    *
509 Marin Alexander 35.50 (14    31.41 (32  1:06.91 (21)  21    *
567 Kayley Porter 37.81 (27    30.39 (25  1:08.20 (26)  26
538 Holly Grzelak 55.86 (53 DNF 69

Team : TCW   Total Points : 63.5   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
521 Lila Warren 33.62 (5)    27.66 (6)  1:01.28 (5)    5    *
547 Ellie Gruber 35.46 (13    29.26 (18  1:04.72 (12)  12    *
502 Josie Warren 36.08 (17    30.34 (24  1:06.42 (18)18.5    *
569 Lola Hinsenkamp 38.24 (28    31.16 (29  1:09.40 (28)  28    *
556 Mackenzie Cronk 40.39 (37    32.58 (38  1:12.97 (36)  36
535 Charlie Schulz DSQ 69



536 Eden Nykamp 35.01 (10    28.04 (7)  1:03.05 (9)    9    *
564 Calaire Kendall 36.72 (22    29.12 (16  1:05.84 (15)  15    *
505 Lily Riehl 36.73 (23    29.76 (20  1:06.49 (20)  20    *
570 Carly Wagasky 39.14 (33    33.24 (42  1:12.38 (34)  34    *
526 Kate Kendall DSQ 69

546 Sydney Plath DSQ 69

Team : ROCK   Total Points : 84.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
527 Parker Wilson 36.09 (18    28.49 (11  1:04.58 (11)  11    *
532 Bridgett Gorney 36.78 (24    30.39 (25  1:07.17 (22)  22    *
501 Maurah Gorney 36.51 (21    31.19 (30  1:07.70 (24)  24    *
565 Riley Peterson 38.31 (30    30.98 (28  1:09.29 (27)  27    *
548 Vivian Olson 38.88 (32    31.74 (33  1:10.62 (30)  30
553 Amanda Skarda DNF 69

Team : OKMS   Total Points : 117.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
525 Sarra Guggemos 31.41 (1)    27.10 (4)    58.51 (2)    2    *
537 Gabby Roban 39.21 (34    31.75 (34  1:10.96 (31)  31    *
543 Holly Pouls 44.07 (40    35.82 (46  1:19.89 (41)  41    *
507 Maya Bubolz 55.71 (52    29.01 (15  1:24.72 (43)  43    *
555 Stephanie Ronan 52.17 (50    42.98 (51  1:35.15 (51)  51
571 Erin Ruster 51.61 (48    43.69 (53  1:35.30 (52)  52

Team : PLAIN   Total Points : 138.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
524 Lucy VanDemark 36.42 (19    29.47 (19  1:05.89 (16)  16    *
531 Madison Nagel 38.67 (31    31.39 (31  1:10.06 (29)  29    *
552 Karley Way 48.16 (44    39.24 (48  1:27.40 (46)  46    *
511 Abigail Warnez 49.15 (45    39.59 (49  1:28.74 (47)  47    *
568 Anna Davis 47.82 (43    41.00 (50  1:28.82 (48)  48

Team : GHBR   Total Points : 78.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________

560 Whitney Johnson 50.11 (47    43.58 (52  1:33.69 (50)  50

Team : MATT   Total Points : 147.0
Bib  Class     Name

   Rank : 9th
Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used

__________________________________________________________________________________
528     31.97 (35  1:07.38 (23)  23    *

    32.48 (37  1:12.81 (35)  35    *
    33.90 (43  1:26.28 (44)  44    *

35.41 (12
40.33 (36
52.38 (51
49.68 (46    37.11 (47  1:26.79 (45)  45    *

1:05.71 (58    35.67 (45  1:41.38 (53)  53

551
558
504
566
539

Anna Roethlisberge    
Elle Watts
Kate Cudney
Zoe Askey
Allie Cudney
Lily Ross DNF 69



Team : PTG   Total Points : 159.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
517 Abigail Liddell 38.30 (29    32.68 (41  1:10.98 (32)  32    *
533 Emma Grile 39.56 (35    32.01 (36  1:11.57 (33)  33    *
541 Olivia Jenensius      41.79 (38    32.66 (40  1:14.45 (38)  38    *
508 Liana Strader 1:20.26 (60    34.12 (44  1:54.38 (56)  56    *
554 Megan Backer 43.57 (39  1:21.78 (59  2:05.35 (58)  58
572 Raya Baistain DNF 69

Team : KZU   Total Points : 175.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
520 Addy Todd 37.05 (26    30.92 (27  1:07.97 (25)  25    *
514 Riley Hough 46.38 (42    32.63 (39  1:19.01 (39)  39    *
534 Annabelle Velten      58.77 (56    46.73 (54  1:45.50 (54)  54    *
549 Ella Rathbun 1:03.24 (57    56.59 (57  1:59.83 (57)  57    *

Team : SAG   Total Points : 252.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
540 Jenna Burr 57.17 (55    53.23 (55  1:50.40 (55)  55    *
545 Emma Adelman 1:13.72 (59  1:02.05 (58  2:15.77 (59)  59    *

503 DSQ 69    *
519

Katie Sullivan
Madison Copus DSQ 69    *



Crystal Mountain Resort

MHSAA Division 1 Region 1 Men's Slalom 2/10/2021

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

1 119 TCW Aiden Lewandowski     24.09     1     24.31     1     48.40     1

2 162 TCW Andy Hill     24.57     2     25.73     3     50.30     2

3 151 TCW Luke Wiersema     24.58     3     25.84     4     50.42     3

4 128 FHNE JD Amann     25.16     5     26.37     7     51.53     4

5 113 MQT Logan Audette     25.56     6     26.28     6     51.84     5

6 104 TCC Max Werner     25.94     9     26.18     5     52.12     6

7 179 TCC Will Russell     25.60     7     26.71     9     52.31     7

8 181 TCW Caleb Lewandowski     25.75     8     26.61     8     52.36     8

9 124 OKMS Mitchell Forsberg     26.22    10     27.02    12     53.24     9

10 156 TCC Michael Booher     26.40    13     26.93    11     53.33    10

11 137 TCW Remy Schulz     26.25    11     27.47    14     53.72    11

12 140 TCC Austin Sill     26.92    14     27.15    13     54.07    12

13 101 OKMS Michael Benivegna     26.38    12     28.11    18     54.49    13

14 112 TCW Ben Lober     27.39    18     27.55    15     54.94    14

15 166 TCC Drew Humphrey     27.06    15     28.02    17     55.08    15

16 153 MQT Cole Johnson     27.37    16     28.30    19     55.67    16

17 152 FHNE Luke Nault     28.23    25     27.56    16     55.79    17

18 143 GHBR John Bandstra     27.60    19     28.41    21     56.01    18

19 174 FHNE Ian Roy     27.38    17     28.67    22     56.05    19

20 160 FHNE Ben Rowland     27.72    20     28.40    20     56.12    20

21 138 GHBR Sam Vanderkolk     27.90    21     28.79    23     56.69    21

22 164 MQT Tucker Close     27.93    22     29.02    26     56.95    22

23 125 GHBR Duncan Elmer     28.22    24     28.94    25     57.16    23

24 131 MQT Lloyd O'Connor     28.52    27     28.82    24     57.34    24

25 122 ROCK Ryder Amesbury     28.16    23     29.67    28     57.83    25

26 111 FHNE Sam Streng     28.99    28     29.85    31     58.84    26

27 106 ROCK Ian Henschell     29.56    31     29.56    27     59.12    27

28 110 GHBR Will Bremer     29.62    32     29.73    30     59.35    28

29 180 SAG Reece Kenny     29.79    33     29.72    29     59.51    29

30 127 MATT Zach Sylvester     29.82    34     30.67    32   1:00.49    30

31 103 SAG Nick Brown     29.96    35     31.97    34   1:01.93    31

32 184 SAG Wyatt McGovern     31.36    38     30.73    33   1:02.09    32

33 167 ROCK Jacob Walsh     31.53    40     32.08    35   1:03.61    33

34 163 MATT Liam Fisk     31.79    42     32.44    36   1:04.23    34

35 130 PLAIN Liam Troutner     31.48    39     32.79    37   1:04.27    35

36 116 MQT Hayden Kauppila     39.74    54     25.28     2   1:05.02    36

37 135 MATT Brady Weller     31.61    41     33.47    38   1:05.08    37

38 144 ROCK Will Male     33.26    47     33.50    39   1:06.76    38

39 172 ROCK Nic Molchan     33.00    45     34.35    40   1:07.35    39

40 129 SAG Avery Kenny     40.72    58     26.79    10   1:07.51    40
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Crystal Mountain Resort

MHSAA Division 1 Region 1 Men's Slalom 2/10/2021

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

41 108 PTG Will Schuflit     28.35    26     41.60    53   1:09.95    41

42 123 KZU Daniel Ewing     33.09    46     36.98    45   1:10.07    42

43 159 GHBR Robert Greene     35.04    50     35.81    41   1:10.85    43

44 154 KZU Daniel Isacksen     34.56    49     37.59    46   1:12.15    44

45 161 OKMS Joey Pricco     36.83    53     36.66    44   1:13.49    45

46 147 OKMS Damian Davidson     33.39    48     41.41    52   1:14.80    46

47 173 HUD Joey Fogt     36.65    52     38.45    48   1:15.10    47

48 148 MATT Thomas Rudnick     32.46    43     43.72    58   1:16.18    48

49 185 GHBR Roman Smith     39.91    55     38.07    47   1:17.98    49

50 102 KZU Andrew Stoll     36.32    51     43.16    56   1:19.48    50

51 120 PTG Daniel Grile     44.47    64     35.91    42   1:20.38    51

52 157 HUD Matthew Kunzi     40.09    57     40.63    49   1:20.72    52

53 136 HUD Karis Gillespie     32.99    44     48.81    60   1:21.80    53

54 177 OKMS Carter Kelly     41.02    59     41.32    51   1:22.34    54

55 145 PLAIN Sam Bacon     42.63    61     42.64    54   1:25.27    55

56 105 HUD Dylan Boak     42.74    62     43.56    57   1:26.30    56

57 165 PTG Zach Franz     43.72    63     42.77    55   1:26.49    57

58 171 MATT Aidan Crotty     54.55    66     36.05    43   1:30.60    58

59 150 HUD Ben Bolhuis     42.11    60     49.69    61   1:31.80    59

60 141 FHNE Will Hallas     48.16    65     47.61    59   1:35.77    60

61 134 ROCK Will Carlson     29.23    30   1:08.28    62   1:37.51    61

62 170 PTG Eric Fernandez   1:06.19    67     40.67    50   1:46.86    62

63 117 TCC Gus Dutmers     25.00     4         DSQ

64 175 MQT Benjamin Kirk     28.99    28         DSQ

65 126 HUD Treyton Harrell     30.11    36         DSQ

66 149 SAG Logan Boardman     31.10    37         DSQ

67 132 OKMS Daniel Ried     40.06    56         DSQ

68 183 PLAIN Travis Barton         DNF

69 182 MATT Jackson Stewart         DNF

70 118 PLAIN Dillon Vlietstra         DNF

71 142 PTG Sam VanWinkle         DNF

72 133 KZU Duncan Sheele         DNF

73 139 SAG Steven Maurer         DSQ

74 146 PTG Connor Sullivan         DSQ
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MI Team Scoring  2/10/2021 Page 1

MHSAA Division 1 Region 1 Men's Slalom
Crystal Mountain Resort

Current Class :

Team : TCW   Total Points : 14.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
119 Aiden Lewandowski     24.09 (1)    24.31 (1)    48.40 (1)    1    *
162 Andy Hill 24.57 (2)    25.73 (3)    50.30 (2)    2    *
151 Luke Wiersema 24.58 (3)    25.84 (4)    50.42 (3)    3    *
181 Caleb Lewandowski     25.75 (8)    26.61 (8)    52.36 (8)    8    *
137 Remy Schulz 26.25 (11    27.47 (14    53.72 (11)  11
112 Ben Lober 27.39 (18    27.55 (15    54.94 (14)  14

Team : TCC   Total Points : 35.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
104 Max Werner 25.94 (9)    26.18 (5)    52.12 (6)    6    *
179 Will Russell 25.60 (7)    26.71 (9)    52.31 (7)    7    *
156 Michael Booher 26.40 (13    26.93 (11    53.33 (10)  10    *
140 Austin Sill 26.92 (14    27.15 (13    54.07 (12)  12    *
166 Drew Humphrey 27.06 (15    28.02 (17    55.08 (15)  15
117 Gus Dutmers 25.00 (4) DSQ 75

Team : FHNE   Total Points : 60.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
128 JD Amann 25.16 (5)    26.37 (7)    51.53 (4)    4    *
152 Luke Nault 28.23 (25    27.56 (16    55.79 (17)  17    *
174 Ian Roy 27.38 (17    28.67 (22    56.05 (19)  19    *
160 Ben Rowland 27.72 (20    28.40 (20    56.12 (20)  20    *
111 Sam Streng 28.99 (28    29.85 (31    58.84 (26)  26
141 Will Hallas 48.16 (65    47.61 (59  1:35.77 (60)  60

Team : MQT   Total Points : 67.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
113 Logan Audette 25.56 (6)    26.28 (6)    51.84 (5)    5    *
153 Cole Johnson 27.37 (16    28.30 (19    55.67 (16)  16    *
164 Tucker Close 27.93 (22    29.02 (26    56.95 (22)  22    *
131 Lloyd O'Connor 28.52 (27    28.82 (24    57.34 (24)  24    *
116 Hayden Kauppila 39.74 (54    25.28 (2)  1:05.02 (36)  36
175 Benjamin Kirk 28.99 (28 DSQ 75



143 John Bandstra 27.60 (19    28.41 (21    56.01 (18)  18    *
138 Sam Vanderkolk 27.90 (21    28.79 (23    56.69 (21)  21    *
125 Duncan Elmer 28.22 (24    28.94 (25    57.16 (23)  23    *
110 Will Bremer 29.62 (32    29.73 (30    59.35 (28)  28    *
159 Robert Greene 35.04 (50    35.81 (41  1:10.85 (43)  43

185 Roman Smith 39.91 (55    38.07 (47  1:17.98 (49)  49

Team : OKMS   Total Points : 113.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
124 Mitchell Forsberg     26.22 (10    27.02 (12    53.24 (9)    9    *
101 Michael Benivegna     26.38 (12    28.11 (18    54.49 (13)  13    *
161 Joey Pricco 36.83 (53    36.66 (44  1:13.49 (45)  45    *
147 Damian Davidson 33.39 (48    41.41 (52  1:14.80 (46)  46    *
177 Carter Kelly 41.02 (59    41.32 (51  1:22.34 (54)  54
132 Daniel Ried 40.06 (56 DSQ 75

Team : ROCK   Total Points : 123.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
122 Ryder Amesbury 28.16 (23    29.67 (28    57.83 (25)  25    *
106 Ian Henschell 29.56 (31    29.56 (27    59.12 (27)  27    *
167 Jacob Walsh 31.53 (40    32.08 (35  1:03.61 (33)  33    *
144 Will Male 33.26 (47    33.50 (39  1:06.76 (38)  38    *
172 Nic Molchan 33.00 (45    34.35 (40  1:07.35 (39)  39
134 Will Carlson 29.23 (30  1:08.28 (62  1:37.51 (61)  61

Team : SAG   Total Points : 132.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
180 Reece Kenny 29.79 (33    29.72 (29    59.51 (29)  29    *
103 Nick Brown 29.96 (35    31.97 (34  1:01.93 (31)  31    *
184 Wyatt McGovern 31.36 (38    30.73 (33  1:02.09 (32)  32    *
129 Avery Kenny 40.72 (58    26.79 (10  1:07.51 (40)  40    *
149 Logan Boardman 31.10 (37 DSQ 75

Team : GHBR   Total Points : 90.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________

139 Steven Maurer DSQ 75



Team : MATT   Total Points : 149.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
127 Zach Sylvester 29.82 (34    30.67 (32  1:00.49 (30)  30    *
163 Liam Fisk 31.79 (42    32.44 (36  1:04.23 (34)  34    *
135 Brady Weller 31.61 (41    33.47 (38  1:05.08 (37)  37    *
148 Thomas Rudnick 32.46 (43    43.72 (58  1:16.18 (48)  48    *
171 Aidan Crotty 54.55 (66    36.05 (43  1:30.60 (58)  58
182 Jackson Stewart DNF 75

Team : HUD   Total Points : 208.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
173 Joey Fogt 36.65 (52    38.45 (48  1:15.10 (47)  47    *
157 Matthew Kunzi 40.09 (57    40.63 (49  1:20.72 (52)  52    *
136 Karis Gillespie 32.99 (44    48.81 (60  1:21.80 (53)  53    *
105 Dylan Boak 42.74 (62    43.56 (57  1:26.30 (56)  56    *
150 Ben Bolhuis 42.11 (60    49.69 (61  1:31.80 (59)  59
126 Treyton Harrell 30.11 (36 DSQ 75

Team : KZU   Total Points : 211.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
123 Daniel Ewing 33.09 (46    36.98 (45  1:10.07 (42)  42    *
154 Daniel Isacksen 34.56 (49    37.59 (46  1:12.15 (44)  44    *
102 Andrew Stoll 36.32 (51    43.16 (56  1:19.48 (50)  50    *
133 Duncan Sheele DNF 75    *

Team : PTG   Total Points : 211.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
108 Will Schuflit 28.35 (26    41.60 (53  1:09.95 (41)  41    *
120 Daniel Grile 44.47 (64    35.91 (42  1:20.38 (51)  51    *
165 *
170

43.72 (63
1:06.19 (67 *

142
146

Zach Franz
Eric Fernandez      
Sam VanWinkle
Connor Sullivan

DNF
DSQ

    42.77 (55  1:26.49 (57)  57    
    40.67 (50  1:46.86 (62)  62    

75
75

Team : PLAIN   
Bib  Class     

Total Points : 240.0   
Name

Rank : 13th
Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used

__________________________________________________________________________________
31.48 (39 *
42.63 (61 *

DNF *

130
145
183
118

Liam Troutner
Sam Bacon
Travis Barton
Dillon Vlietstra DNF

    32.79 (37  1:04.27 (35)  35    
    42.64 (54  1:25.27 (55)  55    

75    
75    *
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